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Summary of Services

Patient Name:

Account Number:

Contact Information

PRIVATE ROOM MED/SURG/GYN
PHARMACY

IV SOLUTIONS
PHARMACY/OTHER
MED/SURG SUPPLY/NONSTERILE
MED/SURG SUPPLY/STERILE
LABORATORY
LAB/CHEMISTRY
LAB/IMMUNOLOGY
LAB/HEMATOLOGY
LAB/UROLOGY

PATHOLOGY

DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
PROCEDURE SERVICES
ANESTHESIA

ULTRASOUND
DRUGS/DETAIL CODE
Recovery

EKG/ECG

PROFESSIONAL FEES EKG
PT CONV ITEMS/OTHER

Total Charges

$6,028.00
$1,475.00
$1,200.00
$245.00
$60.00
$11,098.00
$0.00
$797.00
$137.00
$752.00
$110.00
$1,802.00
$326.00
$49,714.00
$10,971.00
$874.00
$1,422.00
$2,929.00
$418.00
$18.00
$0.00

$90,376.00

Website: www.gwinnettmedicalcenter.org
Email: ghsbilling@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org

Our Patient Accounts Department is open for your convenience
Monday through Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

(678) 312-5600

GHS - Resource Center
665 Duluth Highway
Lawrenceville, GA 30046

By Phone:

In Person:

For directions call 678-312-4652 or visit
www.gwinnettmedicalcenter.org/Gwinnett-Medical-Center
-Resource-Center.6004.0.htmi

Payment Options

The following payment options are available to help you pay the
part of your bill not covered by your insurance:

« Pay your bill in full by cash, check, or credit card
(MasterCard, Visa, Discover, or American Express).
Credit card payment is accepted by phone, mail, on the
web, or in person.

» Establish an extended payment arrangement through our
customer service representatives at (678) 312-5600.

* Please send any written correspondence to:
Gwinnett Hospital System
P.O. Box 1190
Lawrenceville, GA 30046
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