

**Summary of Services** 

PRIVATE ROOM MED/SURG/GYN	\$6,028.00
PHARMACY	\$1,475.00
IV SOLUTIONS	\$1,200.00
PHARMACY/OTHER	\$245.00
MED/SURG SUPPLY/NONSTERILE	\$60.00
MED/SURG SUPPLY/STERILE	\$11,098.00
LABORATORY	\$0.00
LAB/CHEMISTRY	\$797.00
LAB/IMMUNOLOGY	\$137.00
LAB/HEMATOLOGY	\$752.00
LAB/UROLOGY	\$110.00
PATHOLOGY	\$1,802.00
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	\$326.00
PROCEDURE SERVICES	\$49,714.00
ANESTHESIA	\$10,971.00
ULTRASOUND	\$874.00
DRUGS/DETAIL CODE	\$1,422.00
Recovery	\$2,929.00
EKG/ECG	\$418.00
PROFESSIONAL FEES EKG	\$18.00
PT CONV ITEMS/OTHER	\$0.00
Total Charges	\$90,376.00

Patient Name:

Account Number:

## **Contact Information**

Website: www.gwinnettmedicalcenter.org

Email: ghsbilling@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org

Our Patient Accounts Department is open for your convenience Monday through Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

By Phone: (678) 312-5600

In Person: GHS - Resource Center

665 Duluth Highway Lawrenceville, GA 30046

For directions call 678-312-4652 or visit www.gwinnettmedicalcenter.org/Gwinnett-Medical-Center

-Resource-Center.6004.0.html

## **Payment Options**

The following payment options are available to help you pay the part of your bill not covered by your insurance:

- Pay your bill in full by cash, check, or credit card (MasterCard, Visa, Discover, or American Express).
  Credit card payment is accepted by phone, mail, on the web, or in person.
- Establish an extended payment arrangement through our customer service representatives at (678) 312-5600.
- Please send any written correspondence to: Gwinnett Hospital System
  P.O. Box 1190
  Lawrenceville, GA 30046